Twister USB

UNLEASH A WHIRLWIND OF CONNECTIVITY WITH OUR TWISTER

USB! SPIN INTO SEAMLESS DATA TRANSFER WITH ITS 360°

ROTATING DESIGN. COMPACT, STYLISH, AND READY TO TWIST

YOUR DIGITAL EXPERIENCE. GRAB YOURS NOW AND STAY

CONNECTED EFFORTLESSLY!

2GB

8GB

16GB

SETUP

CARRIAGE

100

£2.05

£2.15

£2.35

FOC

sl

BRANDING METHOD

PRINT

MATERIAL

COLOURS

SIZE

CAPACITY OPTIONS

PRINT AREA

UNIT WEIGHT

MOQ

PACKING

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

ARTWORK

PRODUCTION PROOF

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

250 1000
£1.90 £1.80 £1.75
£2.00 £1.90 £1.85
£2.20 £2.10 £2.05

FOC FOC FOC

£11 £15 £30

2500

£1.70

£1.80

£2.00

FOC

£60

UV Print

Full Colour

Aluminium Alloy + ABS

20 Standard Colours

57mm x 17mm x 7mm

2GB/8GB / 16GB

25mm x 14mm

0.016kg

100

Individually Poly Bagged

250pcs

4kg

15x15x12cm

Required in any vectorised file format
Visuals supplied within 24 hours
Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval
8523511000

China

5000
£1.55
£1.65
£1.90
FOC

£120



