Twister USB



UNLEASH A WHIRLWIND OF CONNECTIVITY WITH OUR TWISTER USB! SPIN INTO SEAMLESS DATA TRANSFER WITH ITS 360° ROTATING DESIGN. COMPACT, STYLISH, AND READY TO TWIST YOUR DIGITAL EXPERIENCE. GRAB YOURS NOW AND STAY CONNECTED EFFORTLESSLY!

BRANDING METHOD	UV Print		
PRINT	Full Colour		
MATERIAL	Aluminium Alloy + ABS		
COLOURS	20 Standard Colours		
SIZE	57mm x 17mm x 7mm		
CAPACITY OPTIONS	2GB / 8GB / 16GB		
PRINT AREA	25mm x 14mm		
UNIT WEIGHT	0.016kg		
MOQ	100		
PACKING	Individually Poly Bagged		
CARTON QUANTITY	250pcs		
CARTON WEIGHT	4kg		
CARTON DIMENSIONS	15x15x12cm		
ARTWORK	Required in any vectorised file format		
PRODUCTION PROOF	Visuals supplied within 24 hours		
PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE	Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval		
BULK TURNAROUND	Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval		
COMMODITY CODE	8523511000		
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China		

2GB
8GB
16GB
SETUP
CARRIAGE

100	250	500	1000	2500	5000
£2.05	£1.90	£1.80	£1.75	£1.70	£1.55
£2.15	£2.00	£1.90	£1.85	£1.80	£1.65
£2.35	£2.20	£2.10	£2.05	£2.00	£1.90
FOC	FOC	FOC	FOC	FOC	FOC
£11	£11	£15	£30	£60	£120